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Race 15 - HS Girls Lainey Studebaker Championship Race - 5K
9/28/2024 - 9:25 pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Finish Order

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Milford
Avon
Lexington Catholic
Athens
Ryle
Centerville
Lexington
S8 Wadsworth
Lexington Christian
T Talawanda
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& Minster
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Y Bellbrook
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183
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196
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268
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284
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311

312
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393

422

560
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Time Avg Mile  Gap

1:47:43
1:48:06
1:49:09
1:48:39
1:49:39
1:50:06
1:50:20
1:50:56
1:52:46
1:52:26
1:52:56
1:53:38
1:54:17
1:54:11
1:53:51
1:55:16
1:56:18
1:58:23
1:57:28
2:04:24
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22:04
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22:34

22:30
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22:44
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22:47
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23:16
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6:57

6:58

7:02
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7:04
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7:07

7:09

7:16

715

717

719

7:22

7:22

7:20

7:26

7:30

7:38

7:34

8:01

8:37

2:01

2:45

2:54

3:09

2:25

0:56

1:46

1:35

2:05

2:41

1:39

2:51

3:20

2:29

4:03

4:08

2:27

4:42

1:02

2:32

0:03

3-18-22-38-53-54-60

1-31-42-47-55-63-70

5-11-17-51-95-119-130

2-21-23-68-73-100-125

6-19-28-61-86-115-117

20-36-43-48-57-66-81

13-14-34-74-77-102

15-25-50-64-75-90-113

24-52-59-62-99-138-147

8-26-85-87-94

16-65-67-79-83-96-111

12-37-71-98-109-120-128

27-46-56-80-137-146

30-32-69-93-116-123-127

7-9-89-112-131-132-143

10-44-88-105-139-154-157

33-58-91-114-118-121-140

40-41-76-126-161

72-78-101-104-106-108-110

92-103-144-149-151-152-156

159-160-162-163-164-165-168

Scoring Order

3-17-21-35-47-48-54

1-29-38-42-49-57-64

4-10-16-45-87-109-117

2-20-22-62-67-91-113

5-18-27-55-78-105-107

19-33-39-43-51-60-75

12-13-32-68-71-93

14-24-44-58-69-82-103

23-46-53-56-90-121-127

7-25-77-79-86

15-59-61-73-76-88-101

11-34-65-89-99-110-116

26-41-50-74-120-126

28-30-63-85-106-112-115

6-8-81-102-118-119-124

9-40-80-96-122-131-133

31-52-83-104-108-111-123

36-37-70-114-136

66-72-92-95-97-98-100

84-94-125-128-129-130-132

134-135-137-138-139-140-141
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Race 15 - HS Girls Lainey Studebaker Championship Race - 5K
9/28/2024 - 9:25 pm

Team Results

Avg 5Man
Place Team Score Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP "”j Turpin 1:19:.01 2621 8:29 39-122-171 3 Runners
GPARTANG
DNP & Legacy Christian 20:30  20:30 6:36 4 1 Runner
DNP nj} John Glenn 2145 2145  T:00 29 1 Runner
o L
DNP % Bethel-Tate 21:54  21:54  T:03 35 1 Runner
DNP . MVCA 2210 22110 7:08 45 1 Runner
DNP Boyd County 2215 2215 7110 49 1 Runner
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Race 15 - HS Girls Lainey Studebaker Championship Race - 5K
9/28/2024 - 9:25 pm

Results

Place Name

Place Name
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Kaitlyn Reese
Sophia Szolosi
Elle Campbell
Caroline Hamilton
Caroline Beiting
Allison Kopser
Ava Dickenson
Adriana Luking
Molly Deardorff
Allison High
Catherine Soldato
Delaney Cilley
Brailey Slone
Katya Prykhodko
Maggie Gerschutz
Aleah Coster
Anna Dawahare
Shahd Masud
Stella Carpenter
Claire Drylie
Andie Corrigan
Claire McFarland
Landis Corrigan

Kennedy
Moughamian

Ella Dolgowicz
Ellery Duvall
Lucy Folger
Isabelle Morin
Ashlynn Kuklica
Claire Bohman
Carolina Reed
Maria Niekamp
Kendal Erbach
Jenna Halfhill
Brady Sterbling
Mia Fry
Caroline Murnan
Peyton Dooloukas
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Grade
11
1
10
12
12
12
1
11
11
10
9
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
9
12
9
12
11
9

12

12
10
10
12
1
11
10
12
12
11
11

Individual
Team Time  Points

Avon 19:39.5 1
Athens 19460 2
Milford 20:227 3

Legacy Christian ~ 20:29.1
Lexington Catholic  20:39.6 4
Ryle 20:44.1 5
Lak. East 20444 6
Talawanda 20525 7
Lak. East 20:56.1 8
Bellbrook 20568 9
Lexington Catholic  21:09.5 10
Loveland 21114 11
Lexington 21128 12
Lexington 21:229 13
Wadsworth 21:234 14
Oak Hills 21:268 15
Lexington Catholic  21:27.1 16
Milford 21:280 17
Ryle 21:285 18
Centerville 21:28.7 19
Athens 21314 20
Milford 21:327 21
Athens 21:36.0 22
Lexington Christian  21:36.7 23
Wadsworth 21:390 24
Talawanda 21:394 25
Madeira 21411 26
Ryle 21428 27

John Glenn 21:44.2
Minster 21454 28
Avon 21456 29
Minster 21:482 30
Waynesville 21:499 31
Lexington 21510 32

Bethel-Tate 21:53.3
Centerville 21:536 33
Loveland 21:554 34
Milford 21:559 35

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77

Bridget McKee
Isabelle Rodgers
Clair Rodgers
Anika Singh
Shayda Hart
Morgan Dalton
Ellie Meade
Cate LeRoy

Ava Melott
Elena VonHandorf
Sami Govey
Ollie Smith
Cecelia Lowry
Annie Sewell
Maren Barnett
Lauren Johnson
Olivia Pajak
Hannah Gemmel
Meredith Drylie
Aislin Turkelson
Hadley Raisor
Katie Reckman
Julie Morin

June Karls
Alison Krischer
Rowan King
Maeghan Zimmerly
Chloe Sorensen

Annabelle Hageman

Olivia Smart

Ava Stammen
Jessica Pendleton
Parker Mentzer
Sally Tidwell

Zoe Wayner
Hallie Durbin
Cami Ross
Evelyn Shultz
Brynn Bruner

Grade
1
1
1
12
10
10
9
12
10
12
1
12

12
10
1
12
1
12
1
11
12
9
1
1
9
1

Team
Turpin
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg
Avon
Centerville
Bellbrook
MVCA
Madeira
Avon
Centerville
Boyd County
Wadsworth
Lexington Catholic
Lexington Christian
Milford
Milford
Avon
Madeira
Centerville
Waynesville
Lexington Christian
Milford
Ryle
Lexington Christian
Avon
Wadsworth
Oak Hills
Centerville
Oak Hills
Athens
Minster
Avon
Loveland
Daviess County
Athens
Lexington
Wadsworth
Mechanicsburg
Lexington

Time  Points
21:57.9
22:024 36
22:034 37
22:057 38
22:06.8 39
22:06.8 40
22:09.1
22:098 41
22112 42
22:11.6 43
22:14.6
22:155 44
22:19.2 45
22220 46
22:23.7 47
22240 48
22240 49
22242 50
22244 51
22278 52
22:282 53
22289 54
22:340 55
22:371 56
22:383 57
22:40.2 58
22:408 59
22422 60
22:434 61
22:505 62
22:50.6 63
22:50.7 64
22:533 65
22:53.7 66
22:545 67
22:545 68
22:577 69
22579 70
22579 11
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Race 15 - HS Girls Lainey Studebaker Championship Race - 5K

Place Name

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Julia Zopiyactle
Anna Price
Ava Henry

Ella Buckingham
Molly Suter
Eve Troutwine
Molly Pomfrey
Katie Sparks
Jaz Bartlett
Maddy Sparks
Olive Varvel
Elise Brown
Natalie Buzard
Lily Hart

Louise Schuler
Riley Hagens
Clara Cradduck
Nora Parker

Alysse Niewoehner

Mahima Vasa
Allie Kimnach
Savannah Setzer

Margaret Nunemaker

Ellie Girten
Evalynn Adkins
Sarah Johnston
Mallory Raines
Elsie Bruckart
Haley Wolfe
Julianna Stein
Chaney Heady
Savanna Conliff
Blakely Greer
Allyson Hassett
Emme Nguyen
Kyleigh Fried|
Rebecca Drew
Aubrey Poore
Adriana Kremer
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Grade
9
12
12
10
9
12
10
9
11
9
10
11
9
12
9
11
11
1
12
12
1
12
10
10
10
10
11
9
1
11
9
11
12
10
12
10
12
10
12

9/28/2024 - 9:25 pm
Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Daviess County ~ 22:58.0 72
Oak Hills 22588 73
Madeira 23.005 74
Centerville 23015 75
Avon 23.04.9
Oak Hills 23.053 76
Avon 23:06.3
Talawanda 23.08.7 77
Ryle 23.088 78
Talawanda 23117 79
Bellbrook 23143 80
Lak. East 23146 81
Wadsworth 23219 82
Waynesville 23298 83
Ross 23323 84
Minster 23:324 85
Talawanda 23329 86
Lexington Catholic  23:33.1 87
Oak Hills 23345 88
Milford 23:35.5
Loveland 23:358 89
Lexington Christian  23:41.1 90
Athens 23435 91
Daviess County ~ 23:48.3 92
Lexington 23487 93
Ross 23524 94
Daviess County ~ 23:52.5 95
Bellbrook 23541 96
Daviess County ~ 23:55.3 97
Avon 23:56.5
Daviess County ~ 23:56.8 98
Loveland 24:020 99
Daviess County ~ 24:03.4 100
Oak Hills 24:050 101
Lak. East 24:079 102
Wadsworth 24105 103
Waynesville 24131 104
Ryle 24:134 105
Minster 24144 106

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Ansleigh Ledford
Zedie Click

Abby Etherington
Suzie Cramer
Olivia Walters
Grace Helbig
Joanna Topp
Emily Hanson
Helen Rittenhouse
Elizabeth Shuryan
Madison Eilerman
Ellie Tew
Caroline Haines
Addison Mason
Sarah Rieger
Alyssa Brunk
Grace Piepho
Ellie Grieshop
Bentlei Stallings
Andrea Derr
Brooke Ashton
Ruby Karls

Bella Jiovani

Ellie Ripperger
Julia Borovicka
Elena Mancini
Brooks Billingsley
Sydney Hinkle
Ava Kohlhaas
Olivia Grisak
Violet Griese
Kendra Ball
Morgan Holmes
Anna Feeney
Olivia Gillum
Danielle Schulte
Rachel Prange
Molly Janus

Jana Coomes

Grade
1
1
10
12
12
9
9
1
10

10
12
1
1

9

Team
Ryle
Waynesville
Lexington Catholic
Loveland
Waynesville
Turpin
Minster
Wadsworth
Athens
Mechanicsburg
Minster
Loveland
Centerville
Lexington Catholic
Lak. East
Lak. East
Wadsworth
Minster
Daviess County
Wadsworth
Madeira

Lexington Christian

Bellbrook
Waynesville
Athens
Lexington Catholic
Lak. East
Ross
Lak. East
Madeira

Lexington Christian

Waynesville
Ross
Loveland
Ross
Ross
Athens
Bellbrook
Daviess County

Time
24:14.8
24:16.9
24:23.1
24:29.3
24:31.4
24:31.5
24:33.5
24:34.1
24:34.8
24:34.8
24:35.7
24:39.0
24:40.7
24:45.4
24:47.3
24:48.0
24:48.5
24:48.7
24:57.3
24:58.7
25:00.7
25:02.6
25:03.9
25:05.9
25:071
25:10.6
25:11.3
25:17.9
25:20.6
25:25.2
25:27.1
25:31.5
25:37.0
25:39.9
26:03.9
26:05.2
26:11.5
26:17.2
26:32.5

Points
107
108
109
110
1M1

112

13
114
115
116

17
118
119

120
121
122
123

124

125

126
127

128

129
130

131
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Race 15 - HS Girls Lainey Studebaker Championship Race - 5K
9/28/2024 - 9:25 pm

Place Name

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
17

Emma O'Connor

Emma Wolfenbarger

Eva Brandenburg
Sidney Toole
Kim Donbar

Ava Sexton
Alaina Algren
Kaleigh Norman
Sofia Stocker
Maddie Gross
JuJu Anderson
Addison McMillen
Erin Reeder
Tracy Donbar
Jayna Stepaniak
Hallie Campbell
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Grade
9
11
9
9
10
11
12
12
11
12
10
10
12
12
10
9

Team
Ross
Bellbrook
Bellbrook
Miamisburg
Miamisburg
Mechanicsburg
Miamisburg
Miamisburg
Miamisburg
Miamisburg
Athens
Ryle
Miamisburg
Miamisburg
Ross

Individual

Time  Points
26:32.6 132
26:38.9 133
26:40.5
26:42.6 134
26:444 135
26:444 136
26:45.0 137
26:45.0 138
26:451 139
26:452 140
27:03.8
28:20.2
28:304 141
28:31.1

30:41.2
32:30.7

Turpin

Results
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